HavanpHUK TEXHUYECKOT0 OTIeia

HNHxeHep-KOHCTPYKTOp

ITerpos B.I'.

Magpun U.10.

IlepeyeHb OCHOBHBIX JIeTAJIeil M Y3JI0B
HACOCA NMOBEPXHOCTHOI'O

Yr1Bepxaaro

TexHuuecKknii TUPEKTOP

HII-0.56 AnncenkoB O.A.
HaumenoBanue Ko Koprmyc an.gpurarens IToammnuuk 6202 RS

5 1 13 1

Koxxyx BeHTHIISITOpA 1 B cOope (15x35x11)
Bentunsitop 1 51 Kppimka 1 14 | Sxopb 1
Kpbliika 371. ABATaTENS 1 " | nmactmaccoBast 15 | IInonka (4x4x8) 1
Boar M5x20 3 5 | Konnencarop | 16 Iogmumuauk 6202 RS |

(450V, 12uF) (15x35x11)
5.3 | Kopmryc s gBurarenst 1 17 | Konbllo pe3uHoBoe 1
5.4 | Crarop 1 18 | Knaman B cOope 1
6 | Bunt M4x18 2 18.1 | Brysnka 1
7 | Bunt M4x5 1 18.2 | Ymiornenue pesunoBoe | 1
8 | Tlnacruna 3azemnenns | | 18.3 | Viop meraummueckuii | 1
9 | Buar M4x12 2 18.4 | Ipyxuna 20x16x1,1 1
10 | IlnactuHa nmpukumHas | 1 18.5 | Kombo Metammgeckoe | 1
11 | TpyOka pe3uHOBas 1 19 | Hlaii6a 12 2
12 DIEKTPOLIHYD 1 20 | Kosbuo cronopHoe 912 | 1

2\ T — =

(3x0,5MM*) L=2 M Kopnyc nepeanuii 1
Bont M5x20 3
Koub1i0 pesnHoBoe 1

072-078-25
Kouneco Hacoca 1
Bboar M10x8 1
Konbno pesunosoe 1

10-15-30

3araymika 2
Kopmye Hacoca 1
Bont M5x40 3




